1RPT: FAP SONOMA COUNTY PAGE: 1
RUN: 01/15/14 09:33
APPORTIONMENT REPORT

10/01/13 THROUGH 12/31/13
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME DOLLAR DAYS APPORTIONMENT FUND TOTAL
10010000 083014 G GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -18,179,982,145.54 -305,159.01 -305,159.01
10010000 083014 G 10010060 006403 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -5,003,858.34 -83.99 -305,243.00
10010000 083014 G 10010775 077057 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 182,000,000.00 3,054.95 -302,188.05
10010000 083014 G 10010777 077073 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 68,470,832.66 1,149.31 -301,038.74
10010000 083014 G 10010778 077081 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 20,610,392.00 345.96 -300,692.78
10010000 083014 G 10010779 077099 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 36,499,528.00 612.66 -300,080.12
10010000 083014 G 10020000 277202 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 2,876,365,136.84 48,281.05 -251,799.07
10010000 083014 G 10050000 000125 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 247,580,895.18 4,155.76 -247,643.31
10010000 083014 G 10051000 000133 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 199,807,241.96 3,353.85 -244,289.46
10010000 083014 G 10052000 000034 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 1,857,742,255.72 31,183.02 -213,106.44
10010000 083014 G 11300460 282160 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 76,170,679.50 1,278.56 -211,827.88
10010000 083014 G 12010010 101014 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 375,548.60 6.30 -211,821.58
10010000 083014 G 12090050 109058 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -322,775.00 -5.41 -211,826.99
10010000 083014 G 12090090 109090 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -10,227,845.00 -171.68 -211,998.67
10010000 083014 G 12090120 109124 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 1,473,238.00 24.73 -211,973.94
10010000 083014 G 12090190 109199 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 20,520,939.00 344.45 -211,629.49
10010000 083014 G 12090220 109223 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -1,130,730.92 -18.98 -211,648.47
10010000 083014 G 12090240 109249 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 2,432,663.00 40.83 -211,607.64
10010000 083014 G 12090280 109280 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 9,595,885.20 161.07 -211,446.57
10010000 083014 G 12090300 109306 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 9,082,746.00 152.46 -211,294.11
10010000 083014 G 12090310 109314 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 1,809,125.00 30.37 -211,263.74
10010000 083014 G 12090320 109322 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 12,156,609.00 204.05 -211,059.69
10010000 083014 G 12090360 109363 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 36,429,150.41 611.48 -210,448.21
10010000 083014 G 12090370 109371 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -1,059,273.96 -17.78 -210,465.99
10010000 083014 G 12090380 109389 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -46.00 -210,465.99
10010000 083014 G 12090420 109421 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 13,205,234.82 221.66 -210,244.33
10010000 083014 G 12090580 109587 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 40,776,970.11 684.46 -209,559.87
10010000 083014 G 12090630 109637 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -8,875,218.70 -148.98 -209,708.85
10010000 083014 G 12090920 109926 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 34.04 -209,708.85
10010000 083014 G 12090980 109983 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -1,103,884.46 -18.53 -209,727.38
10010000 083014 G 12090990 109991 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 2,816,292.98 47.28 -209,680.10
10010000 083014 G 12100050 110056 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 7,900,408.00 132.61 -209,547.49
10010000 083014 G 12100330 110338 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -529,060.06 -8.88 -209,556.37
10010000 083014 G 12100360 110361 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 1,850,000.00 31.05 -209,525.32
10010000 083014 G 12110160 111161 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 47.84 -209,525.32
10010000 083014 G 12110250 111252 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -448,897 .50 -7.53 -209,532.85
10010000 083014 G 12110290 111294 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 1,551,626.00 26.04 -209,506.81
10010000 083014 G 12110320 111328 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 9,575,616.60 160.73 -209,346.08
10010000 083014 G 12110390 111393 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -30.36 -209,346.08
10010000 083014 G 12110410 111419 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -15,959,588.41 -267.89 -209,613.97
10010000 083014 G 12110460 111468 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 4,160,127.76 69.83 -209,544.14
10010000 083014 G 12110470 111476 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 2,213,918.36 37.16 -209,506.98
10010000 083014 G 12110480 111484 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 286,723.52 4.82 -209,502.16
10010000 083014 G 12110590 111591 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -132,364.86 -2.23 -209,504.39
10010000 083014 G 12110610 111617 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -4,462.50 -.07 -209,504.46
10010000 083014 G 12110620 111625 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 390,653.40 6.56 -209,497.90
10010000 083014 G 12110640 111641 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -1,615,519.39 -27.12 -209,525.02
10010000 083014 G 12110660 111666 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY -66,760.00 -1.12 -209,526.14
10010000 083014 G 12110670 111674 GENERAL FUND-COUNTY 42,539,906.16 714.05 -208,812.09
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DOLLAR DAYS

36,108,620.76
16,883,354.16
31,852,440.06
-1,219,313.02
5,273,501.50
346,732.36
-522,404.27
23.00
-3,315,149.87
-1,107,100.51
-1,011,752.20
918,625.00
2,941,615.88
11.04
4,265,133.80
-737,721.50
-263,048.00
7,400,000.00
3,790,804.42
-109,532.22
1,004.64
-30,391.62
1,990,091.06
123,052 .56
6,270.72
-2,021,017.47
1,814,004.92
-1,324,062.70
-2,114,302.26
-61,419.20

-11,917,121.42

46.00
-61,310.34
16,185,020.48
-9,876,060.20
-299,875.80
-847,813.34
8,693,152.66
16.56
95,445_41
9,782,292.58
2,951,579.88
3,332.38
-57,763.02
-446,025.44
-345,963.54
1,831,613.14
-3,538,826.94
-375,994.26

APPORTIONMENT

124.21
63.63
-1.83

.01
-.51
33.41
2.06
11

-33.93
30.45

-22.22

-35.49
-1.03

-200.04

-1.02
271.67
-165.78
-5.03
-14.23
145.92

1.60
164.20
49.54
.06
-.97
-7.49
-5.80
30.74
-59.40
-6.31
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FUND TOTAL
-208,205.
-207,922.
-207,387.
-207,408.
-207,319.
-207,314.
-207,322.
-207,322.
-207,378.
-207,397.
-207,414.
-207,398.
-207,349.
-207,349.
-207,277.
-207,290.
-207,294.
-207,170.
-207,106.
-207,108.
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-207,134.
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-207,335.
-207,336.
-207,064.
-207,230.
-207,235.
-207,250.
-207,104.
-207,104.
-207,102.
-206,938.
-206,888.
-206,888.
-206,889.
-206,897.
-206,902.
-206,872.
-206,931.
-206,937.
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-1,572.28
73,017.64
457,852.72
381,468.80
3,288,155.95

-41,148,260.30

-3.68
-75,986.40
78.20
-15,116.52
29,123,186.50
-6,132,802.30
-58,951.20
25,439,212.56
57,370.28
-324,748.50
129,859.84
76,074.80
-1,741,504.54
29,775.80
8,840.28

-23,256,977.42
-111,563,009.16

2.76

40.48

40.48
-1,470,348.88
67.16
3,950,848.00
3.68
306,642.00
48,045,757.11
19.32
980,347.40
61,478,735.11
3,238,167.04
104.88
-1,835,784.10
-48,965.16
5,047,506.44

-23,456,684 .97
125,510,704.55

-1,536,410.12
-190,704.02
13.80

-22.08
14,709,303.21
-34.96
-2,100.00

APPORTIONMENT

-.03
1.23
7.68
6.41
55.19
-690.69

-1.28

-.25
488.85
-102.95
-.99
427.01
.97
-5.46
2.18
1.28
-29.23
.50

.15
-390.38
-1,872.64

.01
-24.68
66.31

5.15
806.47

16.46
1,031.94
54 .36

-30.82
-.82
84.73
-393.73
2,106.75
-25.79
-3.20

246.90

-.04
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IS REPLACEMENT - A
1S REPLACEMENT B

TECHNOLOGY INVEST FUND

DOLLAR DAYS

515,537,451.68
-4,148,264 .91
-237,780.35
3,904,190.57
739,990.96
101,559.50
907,730.24
-330,188.16
-13,468.42
5,148,330.72
3,053,855.32
1,019,384.22
809,390,436.86
637,452,225.02
29,719,411.59
80,962,404.24
3,261,278.82
384,623.04
30,309,633.64
12,058,113.41
1,276,313.14
6,030,402.06
216,754,588.73
9,253,709.60
416,668.00
26,468,567.72

1,693,186,081.53

273,215,784.77
-70,372.64
1,138,264.20
406,505.00
46,069,836.61
-2,606,538.48
38,958,375.20
-1,883,915.95
43,475,769.33
163,860,752.67
19,055,033.97
1,115,870.85
3,821,086.42
48,293,188.10
42,400,535.36
36,080.93

9.36

545 .56
411,427,068.34
373,103,676.92
74,754,176.52
49,757,451.12

APPORTIONMENT
8,653.53
-69.63
-3.99
65.53
12.42
1.71
15.23
-5.54
-.23
86.42
51.26
17.11
13,585.98
10,699.91
498 .86
1,358.99
54.74
6.45
508.77
202.40
21.42
101.22
3,638.32
155.33
7.00
444 .28
28,420.88
4,586.04
-1.18
19.11
6.82
773.30
-43.75
653.94
-31.63
729.76
2,750.48
319.85
18.73
64.13
810.63
711.71
.60

.01
6,905.99
6,262.71
1,254.78

835.20
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-196,446.
-196,516.
-196,520.
-196,454.
-196,442.
-196,440.
-196,425.
-196,431.
-196,431.
-196,344.
-196,293.
-196,276.
-182,690.
-171,990.
-171,491.
-170,132.
-170,078.
-170,071.
-169,562.
-169,360.
-169,339.
-169,237.
-165,599.
-165,444.
-165,437.
-164,992.
-136,572.
-131,985.
-131,987.
-131,968.
-131,961.
-131,187.
-131,231.
-130,577.
-130,609.
-129,879.
-127,129.
-126,809.
-126,790.
-126,726.
-125,915.
-125,204.
-125,203.
-125,203.
-125,203.
-118,297.
6,262.
1,254.
835.
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10010120
10010251
10010320
10010370
10010371
10010375
10010400
10010403
10010430
10010440
10010770
10010774
10010776
10065100
10065200
10065400
10065500
10065600
11110000
11140000
11140100
11160000
11160000
11160000
11160000
11160000
11160090
11160310
11160403
11160404
11160409
11190390
11300100
11300210
11300211
11300240
11300241
11300242
11300243
11300245
11300246
11300250
11300251
11300320
11300321
11300322
11300323

007286
010900
010579
025494
032508
037028
037036
037077
040139
040261
043703
044701
077115
077149
077065
210625
007229
007211
210567
007260
283143
070300
070318
035014
035014
035014
035014
035014
035097
035311
035436
035444
035493
068155
010959
021105
021113
024109
024208
024307
024406
024505
024604
025692
025700
032524
032615
032623
032631

[eNoNoNoNaNaNo NN NaNoRaNaN NN NN RaNaNoNaNaRaNaNo RN NN NN NN NN N NN N NN ]

11160020 035022
11160030 035030
11160060 035063
11160080 035089

SONOMA COUNTY

APPORTIONMENT REPORT

10/01/13 THROUGH 12/31/13

FUND NAME

HRMS Fund

CO CTR PARKING ENFORCE
SONOMA CO ENERGY WATCH
ARM-MITIGATION FUND
EQUIP REPLACEMENT FUND
P.W. DISTRICT FORMATION
P.W. WATER SYSTEMS

PW ROAD MAINT DIST FORM
SHERIFF RADIO REPLACEME
SHERIFF-RADIO INFRASTRUC
PROB RADIO EQUIP REPLACE
Probation Camp/SAC

RDA DISSOLUTION DIST FUN
GRATON CASINO MITIGATION
Tobacco Dealocation
COUNTY CAR ACO
REPROGRAPHICS - ACO
COMMUNICATIONS ACO

CO CTR FACILITIES-ACO
RECORDS-ACO

ADVERTISING

FISH AND GAME

ABALONE PRESERVATION FD
ROAD

ROAD

ROAD

ROAD

ROAD

State Tribal Casino Fund
ROAD-PROP 1B LSR

SONOMA VLY DEV FEE
MOORLEAN AVE DEV FEE
Countywide DEV Fee

T.T. EDUCATION
TIDELANDS LEASES FUND
ASSESSOR-PROP CHAR DATA
PROP TAX ADMIN PROGRAM
RECORDER-MODERNIZATION
RECORDER-MICROGRAPHICS
CLERK/RECORDER VRIP
SOCIAL SECUTIRY TRUNCATI
RECORDER OPERATIONS FUND
COUNTY CLERK OPS FUND
SURVEY MONUMENT PRES.
PRMD Planning Admin Fund
REG PARKS RESTRICTED DON
SONOMA/GUAL PARK MIT
CLOV/HEALDS PARK MIT
RUSS RIV/SEB PARK MIT

DOLLAR DAYS

50,006,791.04
10,132,599.27
10,063,961.36
12,202,604.92
15,896,592 .60
18,660,337.76
11,717,349.90
32,255,392.28
21,154,151.56
213,572,470.08
22,510,832.32
99,560,447.43
914,814,634.36
200,829,357.71
163,948,453.72
277,473,466.08
185,678.08
85,597,785.32
78,204,322.16
33,818,255.16
489,139,891.67
11,044,063.02
63,171.40
126,673,416.73

-115,710,485.41

903,752,245.72
943,082,250.97
37,527,100.24
7,586,857.28
382,622,466.76
93,490,776.75
6,581.68
830,112,348.58
8,591,421.04
29,063,960.01
53,468,783.39
7,679,447 .68
722,161,354.63
87,536,748.32
38,989,570.62
36,437,323.24
114,660,481.36
9,878,213.96
7,655,157.62
61,774,871.08
35,837,357.95
4,643,413.00
14,606,519.72
27,063,645.12

APPORTIONMENT

1,569.28
J11
13,933.80
144.21
487 .85
897 .50
128.90
12,121.80
1,469.34
654.46
611.62
1,924.62
165.81
128.50
1,036.92
601.54
77.94
245.18
454 .28

PAGE:

FUND TOTAL

2,126.

15,353.
31,183.
31,813.
127.
6,422.
1,569.

13,933.
144.
487.
897.
128.

12,121.

1,469.
654.
611.

1,924.
165.
128.

1,036.
601.

245
454.

5



1RPT: FAP

RUN: 01/15/14 09:33

FUND NUMBER

11300324
11300325
11300326
11300327
11300371
11300400
11300401
11300402
11300403
11300404
11300405
11300406
11300410
11300421
11300422
11300423
11300424
11300425
11300426
11300427
11300433
11300461
11300463
11300512
11300594
11300610
11300650
11300653
11300655
11300678
11300679
11300680
11300681
11300681
11300682
11300683
11300684
11300685
11300686
11300687
11300689
11300691
11300692
11300693
11300696
11300697
11300698
11300699
11300700

032649
032656
032664
032672
037119
040972
040980
040931
040923
040899
040881
040873
041608
042408
042606
042705
042804
042903
042853
042911
043935
282178
282202
051920
058545
068619
068650
068684
068999
068882
068890
068171
068163
068163
068205
068304
068403
068502
068601
068700
068908
068924
068932
068940
068973
068981
068213
058552
068353

17030612 361022

11300700 070417

SONOMA COUNTY

APPORTIONMENT REPORT

10/01/13 THROUGH 12/31/13

FUND NAME

SANTA ROSA PARK MIT
RP-COT/PET PARK MIT
SONOMA VLY PARK MIT
LARK-WIK SPEC PLAN PARK
PUB EDUC GOVT ACCESS FEE
SHERIFF-AB 1109 FEES
SHERIFF-AB 709 FEES
SHERIFF-FED FORF-DOJ
SHERIFF-FED FORF-US TRE
SHERIFF-DMV 1D FEE
Asset Forfeiture Fund Sh
JAG
DETENTION-JAIL INDUSTRI
D A-AUTO INSURANCE FRAU
DA - CONSUMER PROTECTION
D.A. - SCATT
DA - Family Justice Cent
DA-Asset Forfeiture-Just
DA-FJC-SB635
DA-TREAS FORFEITURE FUND
PROBATION-CCPIF
CRIMINAL JUSTICE CONST
MUNI CT PENALTY ASSESSM
ALTERNATE DISPUTE RES
DEPENDENT CHILD FUND
AOD - MEMORIAL FUND
MH - INTERM FUND
PH - HPP
MEDI CAL SYS EXPANSION
AODS - JAG FUNDS
AODS-0TP
C&FC-DEDICATED FUND
CHILDREN"S & FAMILIES
CHILDREN"S & FAMILIES
EMS FUND
HAZ MAT EAG
CHILD SAFETY SEAT
ALC PROGRAM FUND
ALC ABUSE EDUC/PREV
DRUG ABUSE EDUC/PREV
AODS - DUI PROGRAM
AB 1916 FUND
subst abuse & crime prev
VITAL STATISTICS FUND
MAA/TCM AUDIT RESERVE
BIOTERRORISM PROGRAM
PH-SB 1773
Childrens Fund

DOLLAR DAYS

36,164,104.20
34,933,536.52
27,777,303.12
-209,489.52
48,034,121.04
75,812,444.76
24,582,516.96
109,727,608.80
502,554.60
174,446,669.88
149,497,861.90
230.00
19,178,251.28
6,175,713.44
120,839,721.58
8,345,794.85
22,635,006.18
-1,048,249.84
5,455,157.76
270,434.00
74,671,652.88
287,489,435.27
1,111,303.88
7,606,355.40
6,092,464 .91
1,303,238.88
2,743,542.11
15,481,673.95
741,334,022_41
1,006,650.20
1,132,382.00

1,221,464,440.48

679,091,024.62
46,587,927 .33
41,212,294.35
4,018,011.16
1,570,618.59
2,321,750.57
2,128,146.22
77,596.96
-23,068,964 .67
137.08
2,115,863.84
2,348,105.06
128,123,980.16
6,913,516.64
83,436,645.17
12,390,329.12
24,248,227.87

APPORTIONMENT

2,928.16
2,509.39

321.92
103.66
2,028.35
140.09
379.94
-17.60
91.57
4.54
1,253.39
4,825.64
18.66
127.67
102.27
21.87
46.05
259.87
12,443.62
16.89
19.01
20,502.82
11,398.84
782.00
691.77
67.44
26.37
38.97
35.72
1.30
-387.22

35.52
39.41
2,150.62
116.05
1,400.52
207.97
407.02

PAGE:

FUND TOTAL

6



1RPT: FAP

RUN: 01/15/14 09:33

FUND NUMBER

11300701
11300702
11300774
11300774
11300790
11400100
11400110
11400110
11400120
11400130
11400140
11400200
11400300
11400310
11400400
11400500
11400510
11400520
11400530
11400540
11400550
11400560
11400630
11580010
11580020
11590100
11590100
11590100
11590100
11590100
11590110
11590120
11600020
11610100
11640710
11640710
11650810
11660420
11660430
11660440
11660450
11660460
11660470
11670310
12090410
12090890
12130430
12500060
12500340

070219
068361
077313
077313
079509
043943
043950
043950
043968
043976
043984
058560
042952
042960
045104
040832
041756
040840
041764
040857
040865
041772
068790
058115
058123
159014
159014
159014
159014
159014
152959
152967
060020
161101
068718
068718
068817
068429
068437
068445
068452
068460
068478
068312
109413
109892
113431
150060
150342

[eNoRoNoNNoNaNoRoNaNcNaNoNaNaNo NN NN RaNaNc NN NN NN NN NN NN NN RN N NN RPN}

11300702 070425

80070000 797019

11300440 044800

17030551 355024
17030552 355040
17030553 355016
17030554 355032

17030613 361030

SONOMA COUNTY

APPORTIONMENT REPORT

10/01/13 THROUGH 12/31/13

FUND NAME
W&M TRANSACTION VERIFICA

0S Tax Acct - Meas F

0S Tax Acct - Meas F

HAZ MATERIALS FUND
PROBATION SVS AB 109
Prob-Youth Offen Block
Prob-Youth Offen Block
PROB-JUV PROB&CAMP FUND
PROB-JUV JUST CRIME PREV
AB109 CONTINGENCY

HUMAN SVS AB 118

DIST ATTORNEY REVOCATION
DIST ATTY LOCAL LAW ENF
PUB DEFENDER REVOCATION
SHF TRIAL CORT SECURITY
SHF LOC LAW ENF SVC-BOOK
SHF LOCAL LAW ENF-COPS
SHF LOCAL LAW ENF SVC-ST
SHF LOC LAW ENF SVC-CAL
SHF LOC COR AB 109 (LED)
SHF LOC COR AB 109 (DD)
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH REALIG
HUM SVCS REALIGH-OPERAT
CALWORKS MOE

PROGRAM ADMINISTRATION
PROGRAM ADMINISTRATION
PROGRAM ADMINISTRATION
PROGRAM ADMINISTRATION
PROGRAM ADMINISTRATION
WP-Dederal Assist Reserv
WP-Wraparound

DCSS-CHILD SUPP ENFORCE
Administration

PH REALIGN-OPERATING

PH REALIGN-OPERATING

MH REALIGN-OPERATING
MHSA-CSS

MHSA-CAP/TECH

MHSA-EARLY INTERVENTION
MHSA-ED/TRAINING
MHSA-INOVTION
MHSA-Prudent Reserve
PH-FEE STABILIZATION FUN
AC-NEW SHERIFF BUILDING
ACTTC REMODEL
JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER
ANIMAL SHELTER

HUMAN SVCS/DAFS BLDG PL

DOLLAR DAYS

1,534,453.38
33,124,770.60

5,870,944,732.51

66,450.68
-20,020,818.25
-11,627,548.55

95,451,678.88
9.54
125,158,205.86
59,274,793.27
271,418,386.86
293,213,000.71
10,363,643.26
1,625,145.70
13,434,557.47
119,347,068.38
11,042,615.28
1,552,593.14
1,625,145.70
4,362,085.58
382,103.88
3,652,870.48
110,545,668.29
565,389,815.44
160,483,069.79

-1,544,768,454_44

2,042,947 .96

3,598,064.40
958,557,880.48
49,915,231.68
14,500,932.36
13,247,941.10
117,594,888.29

-2,596,402,186.68
1,026,495,182.53

2,163,001.88
379,079,693.44
353,954,511.46
134,597,973.56
310,829,052.66
43,438,015.77
77,945,822.80
83,391,962.04
28,747,229.68
584 .20

35.88

80.04

4,395.76
-568,275.72

APPORTIONMENT

1,602.20

2,100.83
994.96
4,555.87
4,921.71
173.96
27.28
225.50
2,003.30
185.35
26.06
27.28
73.22
6.42
61.31
1,855.56
9,490.32
2,693.77
-25,929.61
34.29
60.39
16,089.82
837.85
243.40
222.38
1,973.88
-43,581.76
17,230.18
36.30
6,363.02
5,941.29
2,259.28
5,217.40
729.13
1,308.36
1,399.77
482 .53
.01

.08
-9.54

PAI

FUND TOTAL

GE:



1RPT: FAP

RUN: 01/15/14 09:33

FUND NUMBER

13800005
13800006
13800025
13800051
13800056
13800099
13800099
13800099
13800151
13900100
15500100
15520000
15520000
15520000
15520000
15520000
15520000
15520000
15520000
15520000
15520000
15520000
15520000
15540000
15550000
15550000
15550000
15550150
15550250
15550300
15550500
15560100
15560200
15560300
15560310
15570000
15580000
15580002
15590010
15590010
15590010
15590030
15590220
15590410
15590450
15590710
15590730
15590750
16610020

080051
080069
080259
080515
080564
080994
080994
080994
280511
090100
295105
286104
286104
286104
286104
286104
286104
286104
286104
286104
286104
286104
286104
290106
291013
291013
291013
291153
291252
291302
291500
292169
292268
292300
292318
293100
294017
294025
283010
283010
283010
283031
283226
283416
283457
283713
283739
283754
587022

[eNoNoNoNcNoNNaNaNo RN NN NN NRaNaNc NN NN NN NN NN NN NN RN N NN RPN}

13800093
13800095

15520100
15520200
15520300
15520840
15520850
15520860
15520870
15520880
15520890
15520900
15520910

15550410
15550700

15550500

17030591
17030595

080937
080952

286112
286120
286138
286849
286856
286864
286872
286880
286898
286906
286914

291419
291708

291500

320911
320952

SONOMA COUNTY

APPORTIONMENT REPORT

10/01/13 THROUGH 12/31/13

FUND NAME

SO CO BIA
ACTTC REMODEL
DS-S A-WILLOWSIDE #1
DS-S A-CANON MANOR WEST
DS-SA SUNNYSLOPE
SA-1997-1 ESCROW FUND
SA-1997-1 ESCROW FUND
SA-1997-1 ESCROW FUND
DS-S A-RES-CANON MANOR W
FD-COP-RES-LA PLAZA
MASON®"S MARINA
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
INTEGRATED WASTE
SPUD PT MARINA
AIRPORT ENTERPRISE
AIRPORT ENTERPRISE
AIRPORT ENTERPRISE
AIRP-PASSENGER FACILITY
NON AERONAUTICAL OPERATI
AIRP INDUSTRIAL PK-ENT
AIRP-WETLANDS MITIGATION
TRANSIT REV ART 4
TRANSIT ART 4
TRANSIT OHS GRANT FUNDS
TRANSIT-PROP 1B-PTMISEA
PORTO BODEGA
HOSPITAL ENT CLOSEOUT
HOSP CLOSEOOUT RET BOND
SCEIP
SCEIP
SCEIP
SCEIP REVOLVING FUND
SCEIP SPECIAL FD - 5 YR
SCEIP SPEICAL FD 10 YR
SCEIP Special Fund 10yr
SCEIP SPECIAL FD 20 YR
SCEIP SPECIAL FD-20
SCEIP Special Fund 20yr
HEAVY EQUIP-REPLACEMENT

DOLLAR DAYS

37,527,107.11
-125,720,856.60
18,683.36
11,946,959.56
1,770,765.40
98,227,202.16
112,349.79
4,410,695.28
33,736,912.44
74,125,319.08
3,337,122.43
1,193,926,612.02
-12,082,834.91
126,119,526.44
-850,297.99
18,305,601.41
26,714,362.76
952,930,664.00
236,210,368.00
64,813,080.00
212,183,924.00
199,717,004.00
33,011,007.56
35,632,322.40
101,983,363.18
2,821,732.00
286,869,328.65
53,098,516.82
60,059,912.21
31,748,157.12
